CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT:
EVENT DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:

SPONSORING ORG:

EVENT DIRECTOR:

ADDRESS:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
10K WOMEN
CLUB RESULTS
Club Total Nur.nber of
Score Swimmers

MOST 11762 17
OREG 6117 8
SPM 3415 4
IM 2347 3
NCMS 1765 2
VMST 1716 2
MICH 1635 2
GAJA 1555 2
SAWS 1460 2
AGM 1384 2
DAMM 1336 2
NAST 987 1
PSM 884 1
CMS 881 1
SSTM 772 1
SPCO 760 1
HMS 713 1
O*H* 670 1
ARIZ 443 1

United States Masters Swimming

Long Distance National Championship

5K 10K Postal

May 15 - September 15, 2013

502-310-0231

Kentucky LMSC

Swim Louisville Masters

Susan Ehringer

PO Box 7842
Louisville, KY 40207

(502) 310-0231

susanehr@usms.org

Club

OREG
MOST
TXLA
CMS
SPM
NCMS
VCM
ARIZ
TULS
WMAC
SALT
BUMS
PSM
SPCO
MERR
GAJA
MICH
CARS

10K MEN

Total
Score
8797
4612
2722
2066
1618
1492
1008
967
902
894
881
872
825
799
782
775
727
697

CLUB RESULTS

Number of
Swimmers
11
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Club

MOST
OREG
SPM
NCMS
CMS
TXLA
MICH
IM
GAJA
VMST
PSM
SPCO
SAWS
ARIZ
AGM
DAMM
VCM
NAST
TULS
WMAC
SALT
BUMS
MERR
SSTM
HMS
CARS
O*H*

10K COMBINED
CLUB RESULTS

Total
Score
16374
14914
8448
3257
2947
2722
2362
2347
2330
1716
1709
1559
1460
1410
1384
1336
1008
987
902
894
881
872
782
772
713
697
670

Number of
Swimmers
23
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mailto:susanehr@usms.org

